Citation submission report for:

The Clever Robot Inc.
Status
Finished
Date Ordered
Total 79
Feb 22,2017 79

Campaign Date: Feb 22,2017

No

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Rep

Rep

Rep

Rep

Rep

Citation Site

local.botw.org

tupalo.com

spoke.com

worldweb.com

communitywalk.com

company.com

smartguy.com

mylocally.com

yelloyello.com

cataloxy.com

hub.biz

us.bizadee.com

callupcontact.com

company.fm

mysheriff.net

agreatertown.com

lekkoo.com

zipleaf.us

find-us-here.com

us.enrollbusiness.com

tuugo.us

a-zbusinessfinder.com

NC.

8

THE CLEVER ROBOT INC. - "Keep It Simple...Make it AMAZING!"www.TheCleverRobot.comToll-Free:

To-Do Submitted
0+0 6+1
0+0 6+1
Types of Site

General Directory

General Directory

General Directory

General Directory

General Directory

General Directory

General Directory

Local Directory

General Directory

General Directory

General Directory

General Directory

General Directory

General Directory

General Directory

General Directory

General Directory

General Directory

General Directory

General Directory

General Directory

General Directory

Authority

80

70

67

66

65

62

53

a7

47

47

46

45

44

44

43

42

42

41

41

40

39

37

Pending

10

10

Date

Mar 8,2017

Mar 8,2017

Mar 8, 2017

Mar 8,2017

Mar 8,2017

Mar 8, 2017

Mar 8,2017

Mar 8,2017

Mar 8, 2017

Mar9, 2017

Mar 8,2017

Mar 8, 2017

Mar9, 2017

Mar 8, 2017

Mar 9, 2017

Mar 8,2017

Mar 9, 2017

Mar 9, 2017

Mar9, 2017

Mar 8,2017

Mar 8,2017

Mar9, 2017

877-216-6944 | Mobile: 336-671-5774

Live &

Live &

(RIS

Live &

Live &

Live &

Live &

Live &

Live &

Live &

Live &

Live &

Live &

Live &

Live &

Live &

Live &

(%)
-
Q
-
=
7

=
<

e »

Live &

Live &

Live &

Live &

ID

126709

Notes

k=
e


http://www.thecleverrobot.com
https://local.botw.org/North_Carolina/Winston_Salem/The_Clever_Robot_Inc/1000870438.html
http://tupalo.com/en/winston-salem-north-carolina/the-clever-robot-inc
http://www.spoke.com/companies/the-clever-robot-inc-58bfd0e728d3ddd9c6057da3
http://business.worldweb.com/1-482116-The_Clever_Robot_Inc.html
http://www.communitywalk.com/map/list/2034705
https://directory.company.com/business/view/the-clever-robot-inc
http://www.smartguy.com/home/company/the-clever-robot-inc-173648
http://www.mylocally.com/the-clever-robot-inc-769469/
https://www.yelloyello.com/places/the-clever-robot-inc-winston-salem
http://nc-winston-salem.cataloxy.com/firms/thecleverrobot.com.htm
https://the-clever-robot-inc.hub.biz
http://us.bizadee.com/the-clever-robot-inc-44002
https://www.callupcontact.com/b/businessprofile/The_Clever_Robot_Inc/6846989
http://company.fm/The-Clever-Robot-Inc-3089167.html
http://www.mysheriff.net/profile/website-design/winston-salem/930728153/
http://www.agreatertown.com/winston_salem_nc/the_clever_robot_inc_0003145737
http://lekkoo.com/v/58c0b072453a54ad1200000d/The_Clever_Robot_Inc.
http://www.zipleaf.us/Companies/The-Clever-Robot-Inc
http://www.find-us-here.com/businesses/The-Clever-Robot-Inc-Winston-Salem-North-Carolina-USA/32754728/
https://us.enrollbusiness.com/BusinessProfile/895567/The-Clever-Robot-Inc-Winston-Salem-NC-27101/
http://www.tuugo.us/Companies/the-clever-robot-inc.2/0310006309921
http://www.a-zbusinessfinder.com/business-directory/The-Clever-Robot-Inc-Winston-Salem-North-Carolina-USA/32754728/

No

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

Rep

Rep

Rep

Rep

Rep

Rep

Rep

Rep

Rep

Rep

Rep

Rep

Rep

Rep

Rep

Rep

Citation Site

wampit.com

cityfos.com

gogreenwebdirectory.com

cbsyellowpages.com

bigwigbiz.com

routeandgo.net

bizdays.com

freemerchantnetwork.com

townrenowned.com

gosgi.com

whereorg.com

greenpagesdirectory.net

wikiocity.com

trustedones.com

cityskout.com

clickblue.us

acxiom

infogroup

neustar

mapquest.com

chamberofcommerce.com

local.com

brownbook.net

2findlocal.com

citysquares.com

ezlocal.com

getfave.com

ebusinesspages.com

n49.com

iglobal.co

wherezit.com

cybo.com

us-business.info

tomtom.com

ibegin.com

dexigner.com

Types of Site

General Directory

General Directory

General Directory

General Directory

General Directory

General Directory

General Directory

General Directory

General Directory

General Directory

General Directory

General Directory

General Directory

General Directory

General Directory

General Category

Aggregator

Aggregator

Aggregator

General Directory

General Directory

General Directory

General Directory

General Directory

General Directory

General Directory

General Directory

General Directory

General Directory

General Directory

General Directory

General Directory

General Directory

GPS Data Provider

General Directory

Niche

Authority

36

34

33

32

31

31

30

29

27

25

25

24

24

22

18

13

N/A

N/A

N/A

95

74

72

64

64

57

55

55

50

47

42

42

40

18

85

70

64

Date

Mar9, 2017

Mar 9, 2017

Mar 9, 2017

Mar9, 2017

Mar 9, 2017

Mar9, 2017

Mar9, 2017

Mar 9, 2017

Mar9, 2017

Mar9, 2017

Mar 9, 2017

Mar9, 2017

Mar9, 2017

Mar 9, 2017

Mar9, 2017

Mar9, 2017

Mar 10, 2017

Mar 10, 2017

Mar 10,2017

Mar 8,2017

Mar 8,2017

Mar 8, 2017

Mar 8,2017

Mar 8,2017

Mar 8,2017

Mar 8,2017

Mar 8,2017

Mar 8,2017

Mar 9, 2017

Mar 8,2017

Mar 8, 2017

Mar 8,2017

Mar9, 2017

Mar 10, 2017

Mar 8,2017

Mar 8,2017

Live &
Live &
Live &
Live &
Live &
Live &
Live &
Live &
Live &
Live &
Live &
Live &
Live &
Live &
Live &
Live &
Live &
Live &
Live &
Updated &
Updated &
Updated &
Updated &
Updated &
Updated &
Updated &
Updated &
Updated &
Updated &
Updated &
Updated &
Updated &

Updated &

wn
-
Q
-
=
7

Notes

e

8
() =]
®%

@78
%8
(] =]
e
e
e

(] =]
es8

8
=]
R =]
%8
@78
R =]
8
%8
R =]
%8

J 8
J @8


http://www.wampit.com/The-Clever-Robot-Inc--6472758.html
http://www.cityfos.com/company/The-Clever-Robot-Inc-in-Winston-Salem-NC-22379161.htm
http://www.gogreenwebdirectory.com/north-carolina/winston-salem/business-services/the-clever-robot-inc
http://cbsyellowpages.com/p/3472817-The-Clever-Robot-Inc/
http://www.bigwigbiz.com/records.php?opt=search&id=81407
http://www.routeandgo.net/place/4888382/usa/the-clever-robot-inc.
http://bizdays.com/NorthCarolina/bizid-692195.html
http://www.freemerchantnetwork.com/company/The Clever Robot Inc./NC/27101/336-671-5774
http://townrenowned.com/united-states/north-carolina/winston-salem/36d73d3a-f618-4ba4-81bc-41fec39a0984
http://www.gosgi.com/directory/Computer/TheCleverRobotInc
http://www.whereorg.com/The-Clever-Robot-Inc-42804460
http://greenpagesdirectory.net/directory/view/the-clever-robot-inc
https://www.wikiocity.com/North_Carolina/Winston_Salem/Internet_Web_Site_Design_%26_Development/The_Clever_Robot_Inc./59022240
http://www.trustedones.com/decisions/t/h/the-clever-robot-inc-_
http://cityskout.com/listing/58c0b5900a9b7.html
http://www.clickblue.us/the-clever-robot-inc
http://i.imgur.com/OfztBxD.png
https://www.expressupdate.com/places/HXPSBQSP
https://www.neustarlocaleze.biz/directory/us/nc/winston-salem/27101/the-clever-robot-inc/895012020/
https://www.mapquest.com/us/north-carolina/business-winston-salem/the-clever-robot-inc-282892237
https://www.chamberofcommerce.com/winston-salem-nc/1330686370-the-clever-robot-inc
http://www.local.com/business/details/winston-salem-nc/the-clever-robot-inc-139661201/
http://www.brownbook.net/business/39170492/the-clever-robot-inc
http://www.2findlocal.com/b/11463267/the-clever-robot-inc-winston-salem-north-carolina
http://citysquares.com/b/the-clever-robot-inc-21907500
http://ezlocal.com/nc/winston-salem/website-designer/1725633
https://www.getfave.com/23942947-the-clever-robot-inc
http://ebusinesspages.com/The-Clever-Robot-Inc._djczy.co?Redir=1
https://www.n49.com/biz/1105058/the-clever-robot-inc-nc-winston-salem-1008-brookstown-ave
https://www.iglobal.co/united-states/winston-salem/the-clever-robot-inc
http://www.wherezit.com/listing_show.php?lid=1086027
https://yellowpages.cybo.com/US-biz/the-clever-robot-inc
http://us-business.info/company/aToxMjE3OTQwOTs=/

No

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

7

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

Rep

Rep

Rep

Rep

Citation Site

usplaces.com

usdatapoints.com

usbusinesspages.com

factual

mapsconnect.apple.com

bing.com

hotfrog.com

elocal.com

cylex-usa.com

totallylocal.com

opendi.us

bizvotes.com

ziphip.com

usinfosearch.com

facebook.com

google.com

yelp.com

foursquare.com

yellowpages.com

angieslist.com

superpages.com

yellowbook.com

manta.com

whowhere.com

merchantcircle.com

kudzu.com

where2go.com

salespider.com

bizhwy.com

lacartes.com

wand.com

myhuckleberry.com

cityinsider.com

bestwebdesignagencies.com

fyple.com

golocal247.com

Types of Site

General Directory

General Directory

General Directory

Aggregator

General Directory

General Directory

General Directory

Local Directory

General Directory

General Directory

General Directory

General Directory

General Directory

General Directory

General Directory

General Directory

General Directory

General Directory

General Directory

General Directory

General Directory

General Directory

General Directory

General Directory

General Directory

General Directory

General Directory

General Directory

General Directory

General Directory

General Directory

General Directory

General Directory

Niche

General Directory

General Directory

Authority

39

24

22

N/A

100

99

74

63

56

50

44

43

39

39

100

100

94

92

92

91

90

90

87

83

83

82

60

58

57

55

51

48

47

46

44

44

Date

Mar9, 2017

Mar9, 2017

Mar9, 2017

Mar 10,2017

Mar 8,2017

Mar 8,2017

Mar 8,2017

Mar 8, 2017

Mar 8,2017

Mar 8,2017

Mar 8,2017

Mar 8,2017

Mar 8,2017

Mar 8,2017

Mar 8,2017

Mar 8,2017

Mar 8,2017

Mar 8,2017

Mar 8,2017

Mar 8,2017

Mar 8,2017

Mar 8, 2017

Mar 9, 2017

Mar 8,2017

Mar 8,2017

Mar 8,2017

Mar 8,2017

Mar 8,2017

Mar 8,2017

Mar 8,2017

Mar 8,2017

Mar 8,2017

Mar9, 2017

Mar 8,2017

Mar9, 2017

Mar 8,2017

Status

e & ¢

e

Pending Approval

Pending Approval @

Pending Approval @

Pending Approval

Pending Approval @

Pending Approval

Pending Approval

Pending Approval

Pending Approval

Pending Approval @

Existing &

Existing &

Existing &

Existing &

Existing &

Existing &

Existing 4

Existing &

Existing &

Existing &

Existing &

Existing

Existing &

Existing &

Existing

Existing &

Existing &

Existing &

Existing &

Existing &

Existing

Existing &

Notes

@8
(] =]
(] =]

Ji188
J1288
% a
] =]

a

a

(] =]
es8
a

(] =]
8
28
2#%8
(2] =]
®8
(] =]

() =]
8

() =]

es8

8
8
() =]
er8
%8
®%8
8
() =]


https://www.facebook.com/The-Clever-Robot-Inc-10150129075700632/
https://www.google.com/maps/place/The+Clever+Robot+Inc./@36.0964567,-80.2589721,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x8853ae38fbe6ff27:0x7ef74a2937b45765!8m2!3d36.0964567!4d-80.2567834?hl=en
https://www.yelp.com/biz/the-clever-robot-inc-winston-salem-2
https://foursquare.com/v/the-clever-robot-inc/556fcad5498e4ce25dba5190
https://www.yellowpages.com/winston-salem-nc/mip/the-clever-robot-inc-474957537
https://www.angieslist.com/companylist/us/nc/winston-salem/the-clever-robot-inc-reviews-7621922.htm
http://www.superpages.com/bp/winston-salem-nc/clever-robot-inc-L2412172998.htm?SRC=organic&lbp=1&PGID=dfwlnpyp608.8083.1488964550119.1861954842197&bidType=FLCLIK&TR=77&bpp=0
http://www.yellowbook.com/profile/clever-robot-inc_1870017987.html
http://www.manta.com/c/mvv8qts/the-clever-robot-inc
http://yellowpages.whowhere.com/nc/winston-salem/clever-robot-inc-L2412172998.html
http://www.merchantcircle.com/the-clever-robot1-winston-salem-nc
http://www.kudzu.com/m/The-Clever-Robot-Inc.-30465185
http://where2go.com/binn/b_search.w2g?function=detail&type=quick&listing_no=1545804&_UserReference=7F0000014652AF6864A6249C23F05860D8B8
http://www.salespider.com/b-262250764/the-clever-robot-inc
http://north-carolina.bizhwy.com/the-clever-robot-inc-id5585.php
http://www.lacartes.com/business/The-Clever-Robot-Inc-/206449
http://wand.com/core/CompanyProfile.aspx?mfgcode=50753090&sInfo=The Clever Robot Inc.
http://myhuckleberry.com/business-listing.aspx?id=25590269
http://cityinsider.com/b/winston_salem_nc/1227007351
http://www.bestwebdesignagencies.com/profile/the-clever-robot-inc/
http://www.fyple.com/company/the-clever-robot-inc--edprt6c/
https://www.golocal247.com/biz/the-clever-robot-inc-/winston-salem-nc/1019963

No

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

Rep

Rep

Rep

Rep

Rep

Rep

Rep

Rep

Rep

Rep

Rep

Rep

Rep

Rep

Rep

Rep

Rep

Rep

Rep

Citation Site

expressbusinessdirectory.com

whodoyou.com

list-company.com

bizexposed.com

yellow-pages.us.com

easyfind.biz
aboutus.com

showmelocal.com

listings.findthecompany.com

nexport.com
wowcity.com
finduslocal.com
garagecommerce.com
heraldtribune.com
buildzoom.com
directorycentral.com
workpost.com
thecityoftampa.com
biztha.com
thecityofstpetersburg.com
thecityofaustin.com
thecityofphoenix.com
thecityoflosangeles.org
thecityofsanantonio.com
biznet-sc.com
thecityofdetroit.com
or.biznet-us.com
biznet-kent.com

wedding-venues.info

Types of Site

General Directory

General Directory

General Directory

General Directory

Local Directory

General Directory

Authority

43

42

38

35

26

21

Date Status

Mar9, 2017
Mar9, 2017
Mar9, 2017
Mar9, 2017
Mar9, 2017
Mar9, 2017

We were unable to submit your business to this site. We have submitted it to a replacement site

We were unable to submit your business to this site.
We were unable to submit your business to this site.
We were unable to submit your business to this site.
We were unable to submit your business to this site.
We were unable to submit your business to this site.
We were unable to submit your business to this site.
We were unable to submit your business to this site.
We were unable to submit your business to this site.
We were unable to submit your business to this site.
We were unable to submit your business to this site.
We were unable to submit your business to this site.
We were unable to submit your business to this site.
We were unable to submit your business to this site.
We were unable to submit your business to this site.
We were unable to submit your business to this site.
We were unable to submit your business to this site.
We were unable to submit your business to this site.
We were unable to submit your business to this site.
We were unable to submit your business to this site.
We were unable to submit your business to this site.
We were unable to submit your business to this site.

We were unable to submit your business to this site.

We have submitted it to a replacement site
We have submitted it to a replacement site
We have submitted it to a replacement site
We have submitted it to a replacement site
We have submitted it to a replacement site
We have submitted it to a replacement site
We have submitted it to a replacement site
We have submitted it to a replacement site
We have submitted it to a replacement site
We have submitted it to a replacement site
We have submitted it to a replacement site
We have submitted it to a replacement site
We have submitted it to a replacement site
We have submitted it to a replacement site
We have submitted it to a replacement site
We have submitted it to a replacement site
We have submitted it to a replacement site
We have submitted it to a replacement site
We have submitted it to a replacement site
We have submitted it to a replacement site
We have submitted it to a replacement site

We have submitted it to a replacement site

THE CLEVER ROBOT INC. - "Keep It Simple...Make it AMAZING!" www.TheCleverRobot.comToll-Free: 877-216-6944 | Mobile: 336-671-5774

Notes

%8
®%8
er8
%8
®% 8

] =]
8
=]
e8
@78

%8
%8
() =]

er8
er8
®8
(] =]
®8
(] =]
®8
] =]
(2] =]
®e8
(2] =]
] =]
(2] =]


http://www.expressbusinessdirectory.com/Companies/The-Clever-Robot-Inc-C185220
https://www.whodoyou.com/biz/757169/the-clever-robot-inc-winston-salem-nc
http://list-company.com/company-info/ba73ed01d7da8bbf0209a0ebb4e64ef2/The-Clever-Robot-Inc-NC.shtml
http://www.bizexposed.com/North_Carolina-USA/B/The_Clever_Robot_Inc-Winston_Salem.php
http://yellow-pages.us.com/north+carolina/winston+salem/b18665742/the+clever+robot+inc.aspx
http://easyfind.biz/index.php/biz?id=48387868
http://www.thecleverrobot.com

	The Clever Robot Inc.
	Campaign Date: Feb 22, 2017


