

THE CLEVER ROBOT INC. - "Keep It Simple...Make it AMAZING!"www.TheCleverRobot.comToll-Free: 877-216-6944 | Mobile: 336-671-5774

Citation submission report for:

The Clever Robot Inc.

Status

Finished

Date	Ordered	To-Do	Submitted	Pending	Live	Updated	Existing	ID
Total	79	0 + 0	6+1	10	38 + 3	14	28	
Feb 22, 2017	79	0 + 0	6+1	10	38 + 3	14	28	126709

Campaign Date: Feb 22, 2017

No		Citation Site	Types of Site	Authority	Date	Status	Notes
1		local.botw.org	General Directory	80	Mar 8,2017	Live 🌧	
2		tupalo.com	General Directory	70	Mar 8, 2017	Live 🔺	F
3		spoke.com	General Directory	67	Mar 8, 2017	Live 🍌	
4		worldweb.com	General Directory	66	Mar 8, 2017	Live 🔺	0
5		communitywalk.com	General Directory	65	Mar 8, 2017	Live 🍌	F
6		company.com	General Directory	62	Mar 8, 2017	Live 🔺	5
7		smartguy.com	General Directory	53	Mar 8, 2017	Live 🔺	0 8
8		mylocally.com	Local Directory	47	Mar 8, 2017	Live 🔺	0
9		yelloyello.com	General Directory	47	Mar 8, 2017	Live 🔺	\$
10	Rep	cataloxy.com	General Directory	47	Mar 9, 2017	Live 🔺	0
11		hub.biz	General Directory	46	Mar 8, 2017	Live 🔺	∮
12		us.bizadee.com	General Directory	45	Mar 8, 2017	Live 🅕	F
13	Rep	callupcontact.com	General Directory	44	Mar 9, 2017	Live 🍌	0
14		company.fm	General Directory	44	Mar 8, 2017	Live 🍌	f
15	Rep	mysheriff.net	General Directory	43	Mar 9, 2017	Live 🍌	0 5
16		agreatertown.com	General Directory	42	Mar 8, 2017	Live 🍌	F
17	Rep	lekkoo.com	General Directory	42	Mar 9, 2017	Live 🍌	0
18	Rep	zipleaf.us	General Directory	41	Mar 9, 2017	Live 🍌	
19	Rep	find-us-here.com	General Directory	41	Mar 9, 2017	Live 🌧	F
20		us.enrollbusiness.com	General Directory	40	Mar 8, 2017	Live 🌧	F
21		tuugo.us	General Directory	39	Mar 8, 2017	Live 🌧	0
22	Rep	a-zbusinessfinder.com	General Directory	37	Mar 9, 2017	Live 🌧	0 5

No		Citation Site	Types of Site	Authority	Date	Status	Notes
23	Rep	wampit.com	General Directory	36	Mar 9, 2017	Live 🌧	0 7
24	Rep	cityfos.com	General Directory	34	Mar 9, 2017	Live 🔺	7
25	Rep	gogreenwebdirectory.com	General Directory	33	Mar 9, 2017	Live 🖈	≠ 8
26	Rep	cbsyellowpages.com	General Directory	32	Mar 9, 2017	Live 🌧	0
27	Rep	bigwigbiz.com	General Directory	31	Mar 9, 2017	Live 🌧	0 7
28	Rep	routeandgo.net	General Directory	31	Mar 9, 2017	Live 🌧	\$
29	Rep	bizdays.com	General Directory	30	Mar 9, 2017	Live 🌧	8
30	Rep	freemerchantnetwork.com	General Directory	29	Mar 9, 2017	Live 🌧	0
31	Rep	townrenowned.com	General Directory	27	Mar 9, 2017	Live 🌧	0
32	Rep	gosgi.com	General Directory	25	Mar 9, 2017	Live 🌧	0 7 2
33	Rep	whereorg.com	General Directory	25	Mar 9, 2017	Live 🔺	f
34	Rep	greenpagesdirectory.net	General Directory	24	Mar 9, 2017	Live 🖈	0
35	Rep	wikiocity.com	General Directory	24	Mar 9, 2017	Live 🖈	0 7
36	Rep	trustedones.com	General Directory	22	Mar 9, 2017	Live 🖈	0 7
37	Rep	cityskout.com	General Directory	18	Mar 9, 2017	Live 🖈	0 7
38	Rep	clickblue.us	General Category	13	Mar 9, 2017	Live 🌧	\$
39		acxiom	Aggregator	N/A	Mar 10, 2017	Live 🌧	
40		infogroup	Aggregator	N/A	Mar 10, 2017	Live 🌧	
41		neustar	Aggregator	N/A	Mar 10, 2017	Live 🌧	
42		mapquest.com	General Directory	95	Mar 8, 2017	Updated 🍌	0
43		chamberofcommerce.com	General Directory	74	Mar 8, 2017	Updated 🔺	0 7 2
44		local.com	General Directory	72	Mar 8, 2017	Updated 🍌	8
45		brownbook.net	General Directory	64	Mar 8, 2017	Updated 🔺	≠
46		2findlocal.com	General Directory	64	Mar 8, 2017	Updated 🔺	0 7 2
47		citysquares.com	General Directory	57	Mar 8, 2017	Updated 🔺	0 7 2
48		ezlocal.com	General Directory	55	Mar 8, 2017	Updated 🍌	f
49		getfave.com	General Directory	55	Mar 8, 2017	Updated 🔶	0 7 2
50		ebusinesspages.com	General Directory	50	Mar 8, 2017	Updated 🍌	0 7 2
51	Rep	n49.com	General Directory	47	Mar 9, 2017	Updated 🍌	۶
52		iglobal.co	General Directory	42	Mar 8, 2017	Updated 🍌	۶
53		wherezit.com	General Directory	42	Mar 8, 2017	Updated 🔶	0 7 2
54		cybo.com	General Directory	40	Mar 8, 2017	Updated 🔺	0 7 2
55	Rep	us-business.info	General Directory	18	Mar 9, 2017	Updated 🔺	8
56		tomtom.com	GPS Data Provider	85	Mar 10, 2017	Submitted	۵
57		ibegin.com	General Directory	70	Mar 8, 2017	Submitted	,) 🗎
58		dexigner.com	Niche	64	Mar 8, 2017	Submitted C	20 🗎

No		Citation Site	Types of Site	Authority	Date	Status	Notes
59	Rep	usplaces.com	General Directory	39	Mar 9, 2017	Submitted C	0
60	Rep	usdatapoints.com	General Directory	24	Mar 9, 2017	Submitted ()	0
61	Rep	usbusinesspages.com	General Directory	22	Mar 9, 2017	Submitted	0
62		factual	Aggregator	N/A	Mar 10, 2017	Submitted	
63		mapsconnect.apple.com	General Directory	100	Mar 8, 2017	Pending Approval 🕓	2101
64		bing.com	General Directory	99	Mar 8, 2017	Pending Approval 🕓	J 1 @ 8
65		hotfrog.com	General Directory	74	Mar 8, 2017	Pending Approval 🕓	f 8
66		elocal.com	Local Directory	63	Mar 8, 2017	Pending Approval 🕓	0
67		cylex-usa.com	General Directory	56	Mar 8, 2017	Pending Approval 🕓	Ē
68		totallylocal.com	General Directory	50	Mar 8, 2017	Pending Approval 🕓	
69		opendi.us	General Directory	44	Mar 8, 2017	Pending Approval 🕓	0
70		bizvotes.com	General Directory	43	Mar 8, 2017	Pending Approval 🕓	0 7 8
71		ziphip.com	General Directory	39	Mar 8, 2017	Pending Approval 🕓	Ë
72		usinfosearch.com	General Directory	39	Mar 8, 2017	Pending Approval 🕓	0
73		facebook.com	General Directory	100	Mar 8, 2017	Existing 🍝	f 8
74		google.com	General Directory	100	Mar 8, 2017	Existing 🔺	18
75		yelp.com	General Directory	94	Mar 8, 2017	Existing 🔺	178
76		foursquare.com	General Directory	92	Mar 8, 2017	Existing 🔺	0
77		yellowpages.com	General Directory	92	Mar 8, 2017	Existing 🔺	0 8
78		angieslist.com	General Directory	91	Mar 8, 2017	Existing 🔺	0
79		superpages.com	General Directory	90	Mar 8, 2017	Existing 🔺	Ē
80		yellowbook.com	General Directory	90	Mar 8, 2017	Existing 🔺	0
81		manta.com	General Directory	87	Mar 9, 2017	Existing 🔺	≠ 8
82		whowhere.com	General Directory	83	Mar 8, 2017	Existing 🔺	Ē
83		merchantcircle.com	General Directory	83	Mar 8, 2017	Existing 🖈	0
84		kudzu.com	General Directory	82	Mar 8, 2017	Existing 🔺	Ē
85		where2go.com	General Directory	60	Mar 8, 2017	Existing 🔺	@ f 8
86		salespider.com	General Directory	58	Mar 8, 2017	Existing 🔺	Ē
87		bizhwy.com	General Directory	57	Mar 8, 2017	Existing 🍝	∮8
88		lacartes.com	General Directory	55	Mar 8, 2017	Existing 🍝	∮ ₿
89		wand.com	General Directory	51	Mar 8, 2017	Existing 🔺	0 8
90		myhuckleberry.com	General Directory	48	Mar 8, 2017	Existing 🔺	@ f 8
91	Rep	cityinsider.com	General Directory	47	Mar 9, 2017	Existing 🔺	∮ ₿
92		bestwebdesignagencies.com	Niche	46	Mar 8, 2017	Existing 🔺	@ f i
93		fyple.com	General Directory	44	Mar 9, 2017	Existing 🔺	∮ ₿
94		golocal247.com	General Directory	44	Mar 8, 2017	Existing 🌧	0 8

No		Citation Site	Types of Site	Authority	Date	Status	Notes
95	Rep	expressbusinessdirectory.com	General Directory	43	Mar 9, 2017	Existing 🔺	≠ 8
96	Rep	whodoyou.com	General Directory	42	Mar 9, 2017	Existing 🔺	0 7 8
97	Rep	list-company.com	General Directory	38	Mar 9, 2017	Existing 🔺	0 7 8
98		bizexposed.com	General Directory	35	Mar 9, 2017	Existing 🍝	f 8
99	Rep	yellow-pages.us.com	Local Directory	26	Mar 9, 2017	Existing 🔺	0 7 8
100	Rep	easyfind.biz	General Directory	21	Mar 9, 2017	Existing 🌧	0 8
101		aboutus.com	We were unable to subn	nit your business to	this site. We have submitted	it to a replacement site	f 8
102		showmelocal.com	We were unable to subn	nit your business to	this site. We have submitted	it to a replacement site	ø f i
103		listings.findthecompany.com	We were unable to subn	nit your business to	this site. We have submitted	it to a replacement site	ø e
104		nexport.com	We were unable to subn	nit your business to	this site. We have submitted	it to a replacement site	0 7 8
105		wowcity.com	We were unable to subn	nit your business to	this site. We have submitted	it to a replacement site	8
106		finduslocal.com	We were unable to subn	nit your business to	this site. We have submitted	it to a replacement site	≠ ₿
107	Rep	garagecommerce.com	We were unable to subn	nit your business to	this site. We have submitted	it to a replacement site	チ 首
108		heraldtribune.com	We were unable to subn	nit your business to	this site. We have submitted	it to a replacement site	0 8
109		buildzoom.com	We were unable to subn	nit your business to	this site. We have submitted	it to a replacement site	ē
110		directorycentral.com	We were unable to subn	nit your business to	this site. We have submitted	it to a replacement site	0 7 8
111	Rep	workpost.com	We were unable to subn	nit your business to	this site. We have submitted	it to a replacement site	0 7 8
112	Rep	thecityoftampa.com	We were unable to subn	nit your business to	this site. We have submitted	it to a replacement site	0 8
113	Rep	biztha.com	We were unable to subn	nit your business to	this site. We have submitted	it to a replacement site	0 8
114	Rep	thecityofstpetersburg.com	We were unable to subn	nit your business to	this site. We have submitted	it to a replacement site	0
115	Rep	thecityofaustin.com	We were unable to subn	nit your business to	this site. We have submitted	it to a replacement site	0
116	Rep	thecityofphoenix.com	We were unable to subn	nit your business to	this site. We have submitted	it to a replacement site	0
117	Rep	thecityoflosangeles.org	We were unable to subn	nit your business to	this site. We have submitted	it to a replacement site	0
118	Rep	thecityofsanantonio.com	We were unable to subn	nit your business to	this site. We have submitted	it to a replacement site	0
119	Rep	biznet-sc.com	We were unable to subn	nit your business to	this site. We have submitted	it to a replacement site	0
120	Rep	thecityofdetroit.com	We were unable to subn	nit your business to	this site. We have submitted	it to a replacement site	0
121	Rep	or.biznet-us.com	We were unable to subn	nit your business to	this site. We have submitted	it to a replacement site	0
122	Rep	biznet-kent.com	We were unable to subn	nit your business to	this site. We have submitted	it to a replacement site	0
123	Rep	wedding-venues.info	We were unable to subn	nit your business to	this site. We have submitted	it to a replacement site	Ē

THE CLEVER ROBOT INC. - "Keep It Simple...Make it AMAZING!" www.TheCleverRobot.comToll-Free: 877-216-6944 | Mobile: 336-671-5774